
TRS On-1 2017/3/12 GT

印刷： 2017/03/17 18:15:32 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

車# 

1

2

3

4

6

5

8

7

名前 

西野　哲哉

立津　雅彦

山田　憲史

清水　章弘

小川　修治

中山　佳昭

奥村　秀彰

吉田　篤人

Lap# 

29

28

28

28

27

26

11

11

Total 

8:13.098

8:04.013

8:14.642

8:16.275

8:13.403

8:10.106

3:42.719

4:52.351

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

16.188

16.395

16.587

16.850

16.956

16.944

18.034

18.890

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


