



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	1	西野 哲哉	29	8:13.098	ラウンド 1		16.188	ラウンド 1	
2	2	立津 雅彦	28	8:04.013	ラウンド 1		16.395	ラウンド 1	
3	3	山田 憲史	28	8:14.642	ラウンド 1		16.587	ラウンド 1	
4	4	清水 章弘	28	8:16.275	ラウンド 1		16.850	ラウンド 1	
5	6	小川 修治	27	8:13.403	ラウンド 1		16.956	ラウンド 1	
6	5	中山 佳昭	26	8:10.106	ラウンド 1		16.944	ラウンド 1	
7	8	奥村 秀彰	11	3:42.719	ラウンド 1		18.034	ラウンド 1	
8	7	吉田 篤人	11	4:52.351	ラウンド 1		18.890	ラウンド 1	